
MEN 172.0 RESULTS

Men 172.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cade Addis Cherryvale 171.6 250.0 0

2 Cole Ellis Caney Valley 171.8 225.0 0

3 Kyler Allen Humboldt 171.1 215.0 0

4 Jakub Gremlik Neodesha 171.2 205.0 0

5 Wyatt Raida Cherryvale 169.2 200.0 0

6 Landon Bennett Cherryvale 171.1 195.0 0

7 Kayden McClayland Fredonia 171.8 195.0 0

8 Seth Barlow Humboldt 170.6 185.0 0

9 Ian Escoto Cherryvale 171.7 180.0 0

10 Wyatt Reust Eureka 170.0 170.0 0

11 Orlando Gutirrez Cherryvale 167.4 150.0 0

12 Kolbyn Hooper Cherryvale 171.1 145.0 0

13 Gatlin Barkus Neodesha 171.2 145.0 0

14 John Kelley Cherryvale 169.1 140.0 0

15 Airan Coats Cherryvale 172.0 140.0 0

16 John Garcia Neodesha 171.3 130.0 0

17 Peyton Garcia Neodesha 171.2 0 0

Men 172.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Peyton Garcia Neodesha 171.2 380.0 0

2 Cole Ellis Caney Valley 171.8 375.0 0

3 Kyler Allen Humboldt 171.1 330.0 0

4 Cade Addis Cherryvale 171.6 315.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Jakub Gremlik Neodesha 171.2 295.0 0

6 Kayden McClayland Fredonia 171.8 285.0 0

7 Landon Bennett Cherryvale 171.1 270.0 0

8 Seth Barlow Humboldt 170.6 255.0 0

9 Ian Escoto Cherryvale 171.7 235.0 0

10 Wyatt Raida Cherryvale 169.2 230.0 0

11 Wyatt Reust Eureka 170.0 220.0 0

12 Kolbyn Hooper Cherryvale 171.1 210.0 0

13 Orlando Gutirrez Cherryvale 167.4 175.0 0

14 John Kelley Cherryvale 169.1 170.0 0

15 Airan Coats Cherryvale 172.0 170.0 0

16 Gatlin Barkus Neodesha 171.2 0 0

17 John Garcia Neodesha 171.3 0 0

Men 172.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cade Addis Cherryvale 171.6 260.0 0

2 Peyton Garcia Neodesha 171.2 240.0 0

3 Wyatt Raida Cherryvale 169.2 235.0 0

4 Kyler Allen Humboldt 171.1 215.0 0

5 Gatlin Barkus Neodesha 171.2 195.0 0

6 Kayden McClayland Fredonia 171.8 195.0 0

7 Landon Bennett Cherryvale 171.1 185.0 0

8 Jakub Gremlik Neodesha 171.2 185.0 0

9 Ian Escoto Cherryvale 171.7 185.0 0

10 Seth Barlow Humboldt 170.6 180.0 0

11 Orlando Gutirrez Cherryvale 167.4 175.0 0

12 John Kelley Cherryvale 169.1 165.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Cole Ellis Caney Valley 171.8 155.0 0

14 Kolbyn Hooper Cherryvale 171.1 150.0 0

15 Wyatt Reust Eureka 170.0 135.0 0

16 John Garcia Neodesha 171.3 135.0 0

17 Airan Coats Cherryvale 172.0 120.0 0

Men 172.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cade Addis Cherryvale 171.6 825.0 10

2 Kyler Allen Humboldt 171.1 760.0 8

3 Cole Ellis Caney Valley 171.8 755.0 6

4 Jakub Gremlik Neodesha 171.2 685.0 4

5 Kayden McClayland Fredonia 171.8 675.0 2

6 Wyatt Raida Cherryvale 169.2 665.0 1

7 Landon Bennett Cherryvale 171.1 650.0 0

8 Seth Barlow Humboldt 170.6 620.0 0

9 Peyton Garcia Neodesha 171.2 620.0 0

10 Ian Escoto Cherryvale 171.7 600.0 0

11 Wyatt Reust Eureka 170.0 525.0 0

12 Kolbyn Hooper Cherryvale 171.1 505.0 0

13 Orlando Gutirrez Cherryvale 167.4 500.0 0

14 John Kelley Cherryvale 169.1 475.0 0

15 Airan Coats Cherryvale 172.0 430.0 0

16 Gatlin Barkus Neodesha 171.2 340.0 0

17 John Garcia Neodesha 171.3 265.0 0


